
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

8,123

7,542

0.70%

6,961

4.50%

4.85%

4.15%

2

24,795,203

167,637

150

25,145,561

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (146)

Plan Overall Range

175,179

175,760

174,598

Population --------Deviation--------

1,162

PLANH323

Average (mean)

Largest District (147)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Black Hisp B+H Other %A %B %H %BH %O

DISTRICT 146 6,961 Total: 174,598 28,567 77,572 54,180 129,996 16,035 16.4 44.4 31.0 74.5 9.2
4.15 % VAP: 130,542 25,278 57,012 35,663 91,657 13,607 19.4 43.7 27.3 70.2 10.4

Harris (4%) 174,598 28,567 77,572 54,180 129,996 16,035 16.4 44.4 31.0 74.5 9.2

DISTRICT 147 8,123 Total: 175,760 36,544 67,393 63,383 129,151 10,065 20.8 38.3 36.1 73.5 5.7
4.85 % VAP: 135,936 34,134 51,865 42,427 93,364 8,438 25.1 38.2 31.2 68.7 6.2

Harris (4%) 175,760 36,544 67,393 63,383 129,151 10,065 20.8 38.3 36.1 73.5 5.7
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